Campus and Community Resources

Campus Resources

Campus Security

Counseling Center

Health Clinic

Academic Resource

Center

University Center
(Reservations)

Sodexo Catering

SGA

Program Council
Intramural (staffing,
program collaboration)
Wilderness Pursuits

Mountaineer Field house

Stall Street

Health and Wellness

Student Affairs

Gunnison Resources

Parks and Rec

Center for Mental Health

Location/Directors

Nathan Pubes
Crystal Hall
Tomichi Hall
Taylor Hall 302
University Center
University Center
President- Max
Oldham

Sara Phillips
Mountaineer
Fieldhouse
University Center

Duncan Callahan

Lead Students

Scott Cantril

Alexis Kelley

200 Spencer Ave

710 N. Taylor St.

Contact

970-943-
3084

970-642-
4615

970-943-
2707

970-943-
7056

970-943-
2066

970-943-
2185

970-943-
2176

970-943-
2110

970-943-
7051

970-943-
3061

970-943-
2891

970-943-
2232

970-943-
8060

970-641-
0229

arc.western.edu

https://reservations.western.edu/EmsWebApp/

catering@western.edu

sga@western.edu

www.western.edu/program-council

intramuralsports@western.edu

wp@western.edu

dcallahan@western.edu

lead@western.edu

scantril@western.edu

http://www.cityofgunnison-

co.gov/departments/parks and

recreation



https://reservations.western.edu/EmsWebApp/
mailto:catering@western.edu
mailto:sga@western.edu
http://www.western.edu/program-council
mailto:wp@western.edu
http://www.cityofgunnison-co.gov/departments/parks_and_recreation
http://www.cityofgunnison-co.gov/departments/parks_and_recreation

